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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Ryan Petry             M2024         1/45       19:26        2:22     1:12:52        0:42       38:51                 2:13:30
2     Samuel Dannenbring     M2024         2/45       22:28        2:22     1:12:34        0:45       38:04                 2:15:27
3     Chris Leiferman        Elite          1/1       22:58        2:19     1:13:17        0:53       37:50                 2:16:22
4     Robert Helvestine      M2024         3/45       22:21        2:22     1:15:47        1:02       38:31                 2:18:59
5     Daniel Schultz         C0039         1/13       19:34        2:18     1:15:55        1:18       43:05                 2:20:50
6     Michael Harrington     M2024         4/45       22:09        2:36     1:18:38        1:09       39:13                 2:22:34
7     Janine Sax             F3034         1/15       21:01        2:09     1:18:15        1:00       41:46                 2:23:10
8     Eric Ebeling           M2024         5/45       23:28        2:39     1:16:32        1:00       40:42                 2:23:20
9     Jesse Frank            M1319          1/9       22:20        2:20     1:21:29        0:48       37:35                 2:23:43
10    Gregory York           M2024         6/45       23:22        2:51     1:19:54        1:13       39:53                 2:25:59
11    Dan Springborn         M3034         1/34       24:38        2:27     1:20:40        1:21       38:53                 2:26:36
12    Skylar Rubalcaba       M2024         7/45       22:36        2:59     1:15:33        0:59       46:36                 2:27:44
13    Max Bierman            M2024         8/45       19:37        2:50     1:20:46        0:52       45:06                 2:28:17
14    Brenden Hernandez      M2024         9/45       27:04        2:36     1:18:34        0:49       40:35                 2:28:47
15    James Magras           M2024        10/45       23:28        2:49     1:18:05        1:12       44:50                 2:29:12
16    Brandon Bannon         M1319          2/9       22:18        2:24     1:22:15        0:53       42:39                 2:29:34
17    Loring Ross            M2024        11/45       22:44        2:40     1:24:22        0:50       40:15                 2:30:00
18    Gary Gold              M2024        12/45       25:21        3:18     1:22:18        1:28       39:09                 2:30:05
19    Jameson King           M2529         1/23       23:12        2:33     1:21:19        0:51       43:36                 2:30:39
20    Todd Mitchell          M4549         1/21       24:33        2:25     1:20:47        1:05       43:09                 2:30:52
21    Taylor Ronne           M2529         2/23       23:04        3:01     1:18:40        0:56       46:23                 2:31:07
22    Dale Becker            C0039         2/13       21:30        3:15     1:22:10        1:32       44:51                 2:31:45
23    Jeremy Robben          M2024        13/45       23:27        3:13     1:22:57        0:47       42:37                 2:32:13
24    Travis Burkel          M2024        14/45       25:56        3:25     1:23:32        1:04       39:44                 2:32:35
25    Stuart Vettese         M2024        15/45       21:28        3:03     1:21:25        1:13       47:12                 2:33:08
26    Ryley Pearson          M2024        16/45       19:53        3:52     1:27:41        1:00       42:16                 2:33:41
27    Chris Armstrong        M4044         1/30       23:31        3:18     1:21:28        1:40       46:12                 2:34:28
28    Dan Evans              M3034         2/34       23:28        3:03     1:23:34        1:24       44:28                 2:34:32
29    Andrzej Stadnik        M2024        17/45       22:26        2:43     1:25:10        1:30       45:20                 2:35:37
30    kevin Behring          M4549         2/21       22:42        3:11     1:23:34        1:15       46:23                 2:35:48
31    Three's a crowd        Relay         1/10       26:57        2:29     1:26:06        0:43       40:31                 2:36:02
32    Taylor Burgett         M2024        18/45       27:27        2:02     1:21:39        2:38       45:56                 2:37:01
33    Kyle Smith             M2529         3/23       29:24        3:09     1:22:26        1:35       42:05                 2:37:04
34    Alex Kaufman           M1319          3/9       21:54        2:06     1:16:14        0:52       58:03                 2:38:16
35    Lindsey Ryder          F1319         1/15       22:47        2:27     1:27:09        0:53       46:28                 2:38:51
36    Paul Clark             M5559         1/10       21:38        3:12     1:23:58        1:37       50:14                 2:39:01
37    Will Thompson          M2024        19/45       26:49        2:14     1:22:45        1:19       48:23                 2:40:09
38    Kyle Bevers            M2529         4/23       31:50        2:58     1:23:05        1:05       42:30                 2:40:21
39    Nate Stevens           M2529         5/23       23:13        4:00     1:25:28        2:28       48:08                 2:40:48
40    Dennis Graves          M2024        20/45       18:28        3:38     1:26:56        1:23       53:09                 2:42:10
41    Zara Guinard-bachman   F2024         1/24       22:38        3:01     1:30:39        1:05       46:04                 2:42:21
42    matt mcdougall         M5054         1/11       26:04        4:40     1:26:05        1:24       45:48                 2:42:35
43    Two Men and a Beatty   Relay         2/10       30:00        2:29     1:27:17        0:47       42:55                 2:42:39
44    Daniel Hoopes          M3034         3/34       30:33        4:56     1:18:32        1:46       49:38                 2:43:36
45    Chris Henderson        M3539         1/29       32:54        3:41     1:23:08        1:42       44:03                 2:43:44
46    Courtney Clark         F2024         2/24       24:52        2:59     1:31:51        1:30       44:06                 2:43:47
47    Randy Paar             M4044         2/30       28:47        3:29     1:24:59        1:26       46:35                 2:43:49
48    Xavier Nolen           M2024        21/45       24:44        3:05     1:26:29        1:17       50:08                 2:44:24
49    Jon Foster             M3034         4/34       25:38        4:22     1:25:34        1:48       48:53                 2:44:25
50    Amanda Meredith Dunlop F3034         2/15       21:11        3:04     1:30:35        1:36       50:17                 2:45:05
51    Jared Despain          M3539         2/29       26:18        3:24     1:26:17        1:25       49:24                 2:45:21
52    Joey Micali            M4549         3/21       26:41        3:39     1:25:24        2:15       49:45                 2:45:27
53    Bear Behrmann          M2024        22/45       18:28        3:18     1:32:07        0:48       51:44                 2:45:35
54    William Mayberry       M3034         5/34       28:10        3:28     1:23:51        1:06       50:09                 2:45:37
55    Caryn Maconi           F2024         3/24       27:38        3:26     1:29:45        1:26       44:50                 2:45:38
56    Stephan Dorner         M2024        23/45       22:37        2:30     1:28:10        0:56       52:31                 2:45:47
57    Justin Freyermuth      M2529         6/23       22:11        3:45     1:29:47        1:32       50:06                 2:45:47
58    michael olivas         M3539         3/29       27:01        3:30     1:30:08        0:59       45:36                 2:46:14
59    Jimmy Song             M1319          4/9       31:53        3:38     1:27:30        1:18       43:26                 2:46:26
60    Brett Wagner           M2024        24/45       25:43        2:33     1:32:01        1:01       46:17                 2:46:33
61    William Hunt           M2024        25/45       23:26        3:40     1:31:27        1:26       48:05                 2:46:37
62    David Rowe             M1319          5/9       21:45        3:08     1:27:00        1:16       55:12                 2:47:04
63    cyndee platko          F4044         1/14       24:38        3:08     1:24:53        1:20       54:41                 2:47:19
64    bob ballentine         M5054         2/11       25:08        2:45     1:27:52        1:19       52:01                 2:47:44
65    Jeffrey Oxford         M2024        26/45       26:02        2:57     1:28:28        1:45       50:21                 2:47:47
66    Dave Brzycki           M4549         4/21       28:14        4:31     1:25:59        1:24       49:20                 2:48:03
67    Evgeniy Panzhinskiy    M2529         7/23       31:28        4:37     1:25:22        1:33       46:42                 2:48:08
68    Charles Sisk           M2024        27/45       25:36        2:10     1:33:01        1:11       47:26                 2:48:11
69    Michelle Woodmansee    F3539         1/13       22:19        3:40     1:26:06        1:15       56:16                 2:48:19
70    bernard baski          M5054         3/11       19:04        3:07     1:32:48        1:23       53:38                 2:48:36
71    scot safford           M5054         4/11                                                                             2:48:42
72    William Wickett        M3034         6/34       26:40        3:20     1:29:05        1:23       50:05                 2:49:08
73    steve johns            M3034         7/34       26:49        3:12     1:30:30        1:13       49:05                 2:49:35
74    Elisa Schauer          F2024         4/24       24:51        3:02     1:28:43        1:06       53:10                 2:49:45
75    Jeff Eenhuis           M3034         8/34       28:02        3:52     1:29:29        1:36       48:32                 2:49:54
76    Sam Balleza            M2529         8/23       26:41        3:59     1:31:33        1:54       48:02                 2:50:14
77    Heather Roesly         F2024         5/24       21:30        3:21     1:35:00        1:18       50:28                 2:50:18
78    gina baski             F4044         2/14       25:36        3:37     1:33:28        3:23       48:04                 2:50:43
79    Wendy Loo              F4044         3/14       25:12        3:18     1:25:11        1:36       57:26                 2:51:05
80    Ben Christensen        M3034         9/34       26:28        3:14     1:33:14        1:44       48:19                 2:51:14
81    simon motamed          M3034        10/34       26:11        3:16     1:29:48        1:30       52:28                 2:51:41
82    Scott Archibald        C4099          1/9       24:29        4:14     1:26:47        1:58       56:40                 2:52:09
83    Cory Heidelberger      M3034        11/34       19:27        3:39     1:34:27        2:48       55:00                 2:52:32
84    Christopher Fabian     M2024        28/45       26:04        2:20     1:32:56        1:34       51:32                 2:52:50
85    jacob oldham           M3539         4/29       32:29        3:06     1:31:02        1:13       46:38                 2:53:14
86    JAMESON RICE           M3034        12/34       25:58        4:01     1:31:12        2:06       52:22                 2:53:31
87    Erin Leonard           F2024         6/24       23:47        2:52     1:33:48        1:24       53:11                 2:53:36
88    Michael Harty          M4549         5/21       24:27        3:48     1:31:29        1:31       54:11                 2:53:54
89    Pamela Bowe            F3539         2/13       28:17        3:11     1:36:15        1:42       46:17                 2:53:59
90    Jennifer Kale          F2529         1/10       28:21        3:32     1:32:31        1:17       49:55                 2:54:18
91    Mark White             M2024        29/45       29:23        3:04     1:36:26        0:56       46:02                 2:54:54
92    Justin Davies          M2529         9/23       28:22        2:47     1:26:56        1:15       57:14                 2:55:18
93    Jan Hargett            M3539         5/29       23:55        3:35     1:29:45        2:04       58:09                 2:55:23
94    Hannah Morgan          F2024         7/24       23:46        3:26     1:37:56        1:54       50:20                 2:55:26
95    Bill Greaves           M5054         5/11       28:42        3:49     1:30:10        1:45       52:52                 2:55:31
96    Matthew Nardi          M3034        13/34       28:58        6:23     1:25:42        9:46       55:02                 2:56:03
97    Trevor Anderson        M2024        30/45       25:52        3:31     1:23:21        1:13     1:03:23                 2:56:06
98    Reenie Griffin         F4044         4/14       30:11        2:54     1:34:06        1:50       48:58                 2:56:08
99    Stephanie Berry        F2024         8/24       25:42        3:15     1:35:20        1:07       51:58                 2:56:14
100   Anthony Ripamonti      M3539         6/29       25:27        4:12     1:36:32        1:24       50:17                 2:56:27
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101   Robert Carlson         M4044         3/30       29:27        2:35     1:28:51        1:31       56:18                 2:57:09
102   Paul Taylor            M3539         7/29       29:13        3:14     1:29:49        1:39       54:58                 2:57:12
103   Audrey Ford            F2024         9/24       28:38        4:39     1:32:16        1:22       51:55                 2:57:27
104   Christopher Mabey      M2024        31/45       28:05        2:49     1:28:19        1:00       58:25                 2:57:37
105   Sara Mickelson         F2529         2/10       31:56        2:45     1:34:09        1:25       48:58                 2:57:46
106   Bailey Hinz            F2529         3/10       23:54        4:22     1:35:02        1:34       54:41                 2:57:57
107   Benjamin Hall          M2024        32/45       26:28        3:29     1:35:36        1:19       52:43                 2:58:15
108   Jeff Grandy            M2529        10/23       23:09        3:43     1:39:43        1:00       51:45                 2:58:19
109   Bob Swift              M6064          1/2       22:55        3:54     1:31:46        2:16       59:59                 2:58:32
110   Randall Lomax          M3539         8/29       28:08        3:47     1:32:49        1:24       53:50                 2:58:33
111   Eric Block             M4044         4/30       30:43        4:24     1:32:19        1:35       51:20                 2:58:44
112   Marie Yokan            F1319         2/15       24:31        3:13     1:41:02        1:18       50:15                 2:58:59
113   Nathan Anderson        M3034        14/34       26:55        4:18     1:33:06        1:52       55:06                 2:59:24
114   Jacquelyn Povilaitis   F2024        10/24       26:07        2:55     1:33:58        1:12       56:55                 2:59:54
115   Blake Morgan           M1319          6/9       24:21        3:55     1:32:41        1:27       59:00                 2:59:56
116   Austin Seback          M2024        33/45       23:13        3:38     1:35:15        1:58       57:52                 2:59:56
117   Jack Vergiels          M5054         6/11       28:18        3:23     1:33:50        1:27       54:34                 3:00:03
118   James Emery            M3034        15/34       32:15        3:43     1:31:13        1:16       53:25                 3:00:35
119   Staci Selinger         F3539         3/13       27:44        3:13     1:35:07        1:17       54:35                 3:00:37
120   Rob Strupp             M3034        16/34       30:28        3:03     1:33:37        2:36       53:44                 3:00:52
121   scott shire            M4549         6/21       21:50        4:24     1:38:29        2:10       56:36                 3:01:16
122   Joel Delia             M3539         9/29       29:32        3:36     1:33:21        4:00       55:03                 3:01:31
123   Kristina Solheim       F2024        11/24       21:30        2:50     1:41:11        1:09       56:38                 3:02:08
124   Brian Overman          M2529        11/23       26:54        3:24     1:32:16        1:33       59:37                 3:02:09
125   Megan Cox              F1319         3/15       28:55        2:56     1:36:20        2:32       54:32                 3:02:42
126   Victor M Rodriguez     M5559         2/10       24:19        3:34     1:30:59        1:51     1:03:52                 3:02:43
127   Michael Wimer          M5054         7/11       28:16        4:48     1:35:37        2:14       54:06                 3:02:46
128   Tyler Walton           M3539        10/29       24:34        3:03     1:38:02        1:22       57:08                 3:02:46
129   Robert Jordan          M3539        11/29       28:14        5:11     1:37:53        2:37       51:34                 3:02:51
130   Richard Tran           M3539        12/29       31:55        3:24     1:39:28        2:37       48:15                 3:03:01
131   Ashlee Merback         F3034         3/15       30:14        3:59     1:36:49        1:20       52:17                 3:03:17
132   Team Nobu              Relay         3/10       23:39        4:35     1:49:36        0:58       45:29                 3:03:18
133   Vidal Garza            M3034        17/34       27:29        4:06     1:39:24        1:30       52:26                 3:03:24
134   Sheila King            F5054          1/8       32:11        3:52     1:42:04        1:57       46:24                 3:04:30
135   Joel Nichols           M3034        18/34       30:26        5:08     1:29:51        1:57       59:22                 3:04:45
136   victor Campo           M3539        13/29       24:32        4:10     1:40:55        1:50       55:20                 3:04:56
137   Bob Caravona           M4549         7/21       30:33        5:07     1:34:12        2:05       55:17                 3:05:08
138   Margaret Haley         F1319         4/15       23:47        2:53     1:45:48        1:10       52:47                 3:05:14
139   Erin Crow              F1319         5/15       28:14        3:44     1:38:08        1:36       55:25                 3:05:30
140   Troy Selinger          M4044         5/30       26:58        4:21     1:39:52        1:30       54:22                 3:05:32
141   Randy Peck             C4099          2/9       29:01        5:14     1:32:32        3:01       59:04                 3:05:51
142   robert carreon         M4549         8/21       33:06        3:55     1:34:10        1:47       54:52                 3:06:02
143   Ted Olivas             M4549         9/21       27:32        3:38     1:35:38        1:42     1:00:06                 3:06:53
144   sean Amberg            M3539        14/29       24:35        5:01     1:43:09        1:55       54:14                 3:06:57
145   Michael Harcarik       M3539        15/29       32:12        4:49     1:35:34        1:18       54:24                 3:06:57
146   CODY HUGHES            M3034        19/34       26:38        4:34     1:40:51        2:07       55:00                 3:07:01
147   John Jeppsen           M5054         8/11       31:32        4:27     1:34:22        1:59       56:50                 3:07:10
148   Susan Dreihaupt        F4549         1/11       31:49        3:12     1:41:01        1:06       51:26                 3:07:26
149   Katie Scott            F3034         4/15       28:38        3:14     1:39:01        1:21       56:59                 3:07:51
150   Rebecca Bickham        F3034         5/15       37:38        3:10     1:33:02        2:17       54:29                 3:08:18
151   Kammi Hansen           F3539         4/13       31:11        4:14     1:41:41        2:03       51:17                 3:08:21
152   Geoffrey Pooley        M1319          7/9       26:38        5:41     1:40:29        1:37       55:44                 3:08:31
153   mike bowden            M5054         9/11       28:58        4:10     1:32:56        1:20     1:02:28                 3:08:31
154   John McNamara          M4549        10/21       28:46        3:06     1:34:57        1:49     1:01:47                 3:08:35
155   Eliza Finney           F2024        12/24       28:38        3:02     1:45:39        1:09       51:28                 3:08:46
156   Siobhan Snyder         F4549         2/11       29:30        3:47     1:42:30        1:41       53:25                 3:09:11
157   Eric Swedenburg        M4044         6/30       24:58        4:24     1:41:44        2:01       58:09                 3:09:14
158   joe voight             M2024        34/45       26:28        4:56     1:34:31        1:58     1:03:22                 3:09:16
159   Christopher Wener      M4044         7/30       30:24        4:40     1:32:33        1:24     1:01:46                 3:09:21
160   Katelyn Bennett        F2024        13/24       30:28        3:56     1:37:21        2:00       57:40                 3:09:24
161   trina psenicnik        F3539         5/13       28:01        4:22     1:39:48        2:10       57:29                 3:09:39
162   Emma Morley            F2024        14/24       28:12        4:47     1:42:28        2:16       54:55                 3:10:21
163   Vijay Solanky          M3539        16/29       33:28        3:31     1:33:25        1:30     1:00:02                 3:10:24
164   Shue Her               M2529        12/23       27:32        6:11     1:38:36        2:17       58:17                 3:10:35
165   Harrison Douglass      M2024        35/45       33:31        3:31     1:36:34        2:17       57:02                 3:10:37
166   Julia Jeppsen          F5054          2/8       22:39        2:53     1:37:53        2:16     1:07:34        2:00     3:10:57
167   Christine Sednek       F2024        15/24       32:07        2:55     1:34:16        2:35     1:01:48                 3:11:05
168   Scott Kelly            M5559         3/10       34:19        4:14     1:34:09        1:49       58:35                 3:11:15
169   Wesley Scott           M3034        20/34       25:34        4:00     1:39:49        1:29     1:01:58                 3:11:20
170   Trenton Harris         M3539        17/29       33:02        3:04     1:35:20        1:37     1:00:30                 3:11:54
171   Michelle White         F4549         3/11       33:46        4:17     1:37:55        2:10       55:58                 3:11:55
172   Anthony Yung           M4044         8/30       23:52        4:40     1:38:27        1:45     1:05:11                 3:12:09
173   Bob Rynda              M4549        11/21       37:14        3:36     1:33:23        1:35       58:06                 3:12:18
174   shane anderson         M2529        13/23       24:41        4:40     1:43:34        2:02       59:36        2:00     3:12:29
175   Christopher Ussery     M2024        36/45       32:48        4:48     1:45:25        2:52       49:37                 3:12:37
176   James Seidensticker    M4044         9/30       23:56        4:45     1:40:12        2:32     1:03:55                 3:12:46
177   Allysa Seely           F2024        16/24       29:05        2:27     1:42:40        1:12       58:36                 3:12:47
178   Jamie Bursell          F4549         4/11       32:02        2:45     1:38:25        1:32       59:36                 3:12:47
179   McCPurmDaleson         Relay         4/10       26:56        2:18     1:44:27        0:48       59:22                 3:13:02
180   Scott Strupp           M2529        14/23       26:20        4:01     1:36:09        2:56     1:06:40                 3:13:08
181   Erik Arnold            M4044        10/30       34:13        4:52     1:38:11        2:39       55:55                 3:13:10
182   Stacey Schiedel        F3034         6/15       30:40        4:28     1:44:12        2:04       54:17                 3:13:36
183   Tinamarie Findlay      F4549         5/11       31:39        3:26     1:38:32        2:10     1:00:08                 3:13:45
184   Philippe Jeck          M5559         4/10       26:45        3:32     1:46:24        1:40       57:23                 3:14:03
185   Tess Golding           F1319         6/15       26:42        5:01     1:54:45        2:19       48:07                 3:14:33
186   Douglas Landwehr       M4044        11/30       27:58        4:11     1:45:39        2:44       56:46                 3:14:33
187   Anna Nemeckay          F4044         5/14       27:16        3:04     1:42:47        1:29     1:01:29                 3:14:34
188   Shawn O'Day            M4549        12/21       30:51        4:25     1:36:28        1:48     1:03:17                 3:15:00
189   Alan Sagers            M3034        21/34       28:56        4:28     1:31:58        1:35     1:09:44                 3:15:05
190   William Rustrum        M4044        12/30       26:56        3:32     1:43:31        1:47     1:01:33                 3:15:30
191   James Lockhart         M6064          2/2       28:27        4:45     1:37:01        1:37     1:05:51                 3:16:02
192   Kyle Cieply            M2529        15/23       28:02        4:57     1:52:41        3:20       50:53                 3:16:32
193   The Fast and The Fur   Relay         5/10       26:01        2:18     1:50:04        1:00       59:11                 3:17:33
194   Jim Cruse              M5559         5/10       33:25        2:29     1:46:16        1:32       55:47                 3:17:57
195   Jessica VanPuyvelde    F2024        17/24       28:34        4:05     1:42:15        1:29     1:03:10                 3:18:03
196   David Hoffman          M3034        22/34       31:57        4:00     1:42:04        1:23     1:00:07                 3:18:07
197   David Patriquin        M5559         6/10       31:49        5:17     1:41:17        2:24       59:59                 3:18:21
198   dennis west            M6569          1/3       27:04        3:22     1:50:41        2:19       57:15                 3:18:21
199   Lynette Shupe          F4549         6/11       35:45        4:12     1:40:49        3:07       57:57                 3:18:41
200   Claire Hoogenboom      F1319         7/15       35:38        3:35     1:49:21        1:02       50:14                 3:18:47

Generated March 22, 2026 at 6:08 PM 2/4



Pumpkinman Triathlon - Olympic Triathlon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
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201   Sarah McCrea           F3034         7/15       35:01        4:17     1:44:19        2:44       55:38                 3:19:13
202   Michael Prisco         M4044        13/30       30:13        3:16     1:39:06        1:24     1:06:46                 3:19:19
203   Kenneth Pope           C0039         3/13       25:37        4:08     1:41:17        1:27     1:08:24                 3:19:26
204   Bennet Martinez        M2024        37/45       29:10        4:33     1:44:37        1:11     1:01:14                 3:19:33
205   Geneva Mueller         F1319         8/15       21:10        4:25     1:48:09        1:42     1:06:29                 3:20:12
206   Kristi Clark           F5054          3/8       30:26        4:29     1:45:06        2:18     1:00:29                 3:20:29
207   Sarah Lawrence         F2024        18/24       24:32        2:43     1:50:25        2:52     1:02:58                 3:20:37
208   Gregory Pavlov         M4044        14/30       32:15        5:09     1:46:00        2:48       57:22                 3:20:45
209   Darren DeGracie        C4099          3/9       27:17        4:44     1:46:04        4:44     1:02:49                 3:20:52
210   kyle ide               M4044        15/30       24:34        6:12     1:47:18        4:07     1:02:49                 3:20:52
211   Rachel Rodi            F2024        19/24       21:10        3:47     1:54:14        1:35     1:01:49                 3:20:59
212   Chris Stoffel          M4044        16/30       34:53        5:13     1:40:46        2:01     1:00:38                 3:21:29
213   William Naylor         C0039         4/13       29:52        4:32     1:44:00        2:01     1:03:06                 3:21:30
214   Scott Dyer             M3034        23/34       28:48        6:02     1:47:40        3:07       59:06                 3:21:34
215   Claire Tau             F2529         4/10       30:39                                                                 3:21:51
216   didit                  Relay         6/10       35:39        2:23     1:38:06        1:01     1:06:36                 3:22:43
217   jeffery rogers         M4044        17/30       33:20        4:49     1:34:15        2:19     1:10:46                 3:23:07
218   james bethel           M4549        13/21       32:58        3:27     1:46:37        3:55     1:00:56                 3:23:57
219   Blake Stretton         M2024        38/45       24:11        3:59     1:45:36        1:45     1:10:31                 3:24:16
220   Katie Normile          F2024        20/24       32:38        3:41     1:55:05        1:58       53:00                 3:24:22
221   Jorden Castaneda       M1319          8/9       38:13        3:27     1:45:24        1:20       57:26                 3:24:28
222   Josh Gallegos          M3034        24/34       28:01        3:58     1:48:34        1:45     1:04:05                 3:24:36
223   Bernard Galvez         M4044        18/30       29:43        4:25     1:43:37        2:24     1:06:56                 3:24:39
224   Alec Hoopes            M2024        39/45       33:24        3:13     1:44:52        2:00     1:03:22                 3:24:50
225   Kevin Kirstein         M5054        10/11       32:29        5:26     1:40:19        2:17     1:06:43                 3:24:55
226   Lance Dyer             M2529        16/23       36:29        6:30     1:43:47        1:17       58:14                 3:24:58
227   Tiffany Gust           F4044         6/14       30:18        4:31     1:45:39        2:08     1:04:39                 3:25:07
228   Rick Spradling         M4044        19/30       33:12        3:56     1:42:01        3:21     1:06:10                 3:25:17
229   amanda siegel          F3539         6/13       28:36        5:45     1:53:30        3:53       57:30                 3:25:18
230   Austin Ord             M2024        40/45       33:15        4:17     1:51:06        2:02       56:44                 3:25:21
231   Kim Finke              F4044         7/14       29:50        4:23     1:49:25        2:16     1:01:48                 3:25:24
232   Ron Lyster             M2529        17/23       28:52        4:21     1:45:09        1:18     1:07:10                 3:25:31
233   Diane Harris           F4549         7/11       32:45        4:46     1:48:18        3:02       59:47                 3:25:35
234   Stacey Jenkins         M3539        18/29       34:04        5:09     1:37:22        2:35     1:09:20                 3:25:53
235   Veronica Penney        F2024        21/24       29:09        3:09     1:53:21        1:47     1:00:27                 3:26:04
236   Greg Dyer              M3539        19/29       32:47        7:26     1:38:53        2:08     1:07:15                 3:26:20
237   Eddie Fraze            M4549        14/21       33:29        6:11     1:38:03        2:31     1:08:43                 3:26:25
238   Jenny Roberts          A0039          1/6       40:28        4:09     1:43:10        1:57       59:22                 3:27:07
239   Edward Shortsleeve     M3539        20/29       38:15        4:05     1:45:42        2:31       59:35                 3:27:36
240   Jan Henson             F5054          4/8       30:14        3:26     1:45:50        2:00     1:08:30                 3:27:59
241   John Simmons           M5054        11/11       31:29        4:39     1:46:11        2:28     1:06:17                 3:28:34
242   Rick Fellows           M3539        21/29       32:35        7:23     1:44:32        3:05     1:04:11                 3:28:40
243   Shelly Hansen          F4549         8/11       36:32        5:29     1:45:28        5:19     1:01:13                 3:28:41
244   Allie Nath             F1319         9/15       30:36        2:58     1:44:14        1:28     1:11:17                 3:29:03
245   Brooke Vetter          A0039          2/6       33:14        4:26     1:50:32        1:48     1:00:57                 3:29:07
246   John Herrema           M4044        20/30       34:11        5:58     1:47:34        2:57     1:01:44                 3:29:27
247   Nathan Hill            M2024        41/45       25:36        4:40     1:55:19        1:59     1:04:14                 3:29:47
248   Frank Natividad        M2024        42/45       31:36        3:41     1:59:24        2:53       55:40                 3:30:21
249   Laurel Clifford        A4099          1/2       35:38        5:04     1:47:35        1:46     1:02:06                 3:30:22
250   Brandy Garma           F3034         8/15       28:04        4:03     1:49:54        1:43     1:08:24                 3:30:23
251   Tim Olson              M4044        21/30       38:58        3:57     1:47:51        3:24     1:00:33                 3:31:17
252   Ryan Lewis             M3539        22/29       28:16        5:19     1:48:38        2:34     1:09:15                 3:31:26
253   Celeste Tunnell        F3539         7/13       35:13        3:41     1:51:33        1:47     1:01:10                 3:31:35
254   Michael Hughes         C0039         5/13       36:45        3:02     1:40:44        1:21     1:11:51                 3:32:20
255   Timothy Neubauer       M4549        15/21       32:01        5:36     1:49:36        2:51     1:05:29                 3:32:42
256   Jeffery Burgh          M4549        16/21       27:19        7:23     1:50:28        4:08     1:08:08                 3:33:16
257   Sean Martin            M3539        23/29       38:08        6:38     1:47:13        3:12     1:01:54                 3:33:51
258   Colleen Tvorik         F3034         9/15       32:35        5:33     1:45:18        3:25     1:10:31                 3:33:55
259   Breaking the Barrier   Relay         7/10       35:26        2:48     1:56:51        1:17       59:06                 3:34:10
260   Aaron LaDuke           M4044        22/30       34:58        3:29     1:45:01        3:41     1:10:53                 3:34:20
261   Timothy Hastie         M3034        25/34       34:17        4:16     1:56:00        2:26       59:57                 3:34:28
262   mischy dumont          F3034        10/15       32:26        4:33     1:53:32        1:54     1:04:18                 3:34:48
263   Kathryn Gehrke         F2024        22/24       31:47        4:01     2:00:11        1:39       58:57                 3:34:55
264   Tom McCook             M4044        23/30       33:38        5:39     1:55:06        2:10     1:00:44                 3:35:06
265   Thomas Peckham         M3539        24/29       30:52        6:01     1:51:11        3:15     1:07:21                 3:35:24
266   carrie carreon         F3539         8/13       29:06        5:12     1:54:46        3:30     1:06:23                 3:35:25
267   Melodie Cronenberg     F6064          1/2       30:11        5:09     1:50:45        3:40     1:10:16                 3:36:20
268   Gregg Burns            M4549        17/21       32:16        5:55     1:49:12        3:15     1:08:59                 3:36:21
269   Charles Baker          M3034        26/34       32:47        4:20     1:51:04        2:35     1:08:27                 3:36:36
270   Greg Bailey            C4099          4/9       29:21        4:37     1:56:36        5:06     1:06:17                 3:36:49
271   Bill Moody             M5559         7/10       28:36        5:37     1:52:19        2:28     1:10:24                 3:36:55
272   laura mercer           F4044         8/14       32:11        5:03     1:48:51        2:25     1:11:47                 3:37:51
273   Brandon Hardy          M2529        18/23       31:35        4:54     1:56:51        2:35     1:04:53                 3:38:12
274   Tyler Donat            M3539        25/29       30:17        5:38     1:55:02        2:30     1:07:23                 3:38:19
275   Rachael Schein         F2529         5/10       41:30        5:37     1:47:35        3:51     1:04:14                 3:38:55
276   Andy Bischel           M4549        18/21       22:23        6:47     1:49:49        5:05     1:19:58                 3:38:56
277   Joseph Shahidi         M2024        43/45       25:28        2:23     1:51:05        1:58     1:20:03                 3:38:57
278   Scott Miller           M5559         8/10       34:08        5:28     1:46:58        3:26     1:12:26                 3:39:00
279   David Marlon           M4549        19/21       30:41        5:25     1:55:03        3:14     1:08:16        6:00     3:39:24
280   Jerry Box              C4099          5/9       40:07        4:42     1:52:30        3:23     1:02:45                 3:40:02
281   KNN3 Generations       Relay         8/10       30:46        2:29     1:55:40        1:33     1:11:43                 3:40:37
282   Alyce Sauve            F1319        10/15       28:09        3:33     1:45:07        1:21     1:23:53                 3:40:41
283   Brooke Olson           F3034        11/15       30:52        5:11     1:56:54        2:46     1:08:31                 3:41:27
284   Boyd Ringel            M3034        27/34       35:53        4:38     1:38:42        2:16     1:22:17                 3:41:28
285   Salvatore Franchi      M2529        19/23       42:34        5:25     1:56:55        2:46       57:15                 3:42:08
286   sterling cabana        C4099          6/9       25:24        3:59     2:00:28        2:48     1:12:36                 3:42:26
287   Christiana Gifford     F2024        23/24       32:26        5:51     1:51:05        2:51     1:13:07                 3:42:28
288   Michael Ludlow         M2529        20/23       35:28        3:55     1:58:05        4:58     1:05:56                 3:43:23
289   dan dudley             M4044        24/30       28:31        5:27     2:09:47        4:06     1:00:05                 3:43:50
290   Jed Feller             M3539        26/29                                                     1:05:42                 3:44:22
291   Megan Romano           F4044         9/14       27:47        5:49     2:03:47        3:22     1:07:36                 3:44:57
292   Shala Smith            A0039          3/6       44:28        5:46     1:44:11        2:51     1:11:27                 3:45:50
293   Amy Seidensticker      F4044        10/14       29:57        5:09     1:52:58        3:42     1:18:16                 3:46:18
294   Mike Kooyman           M4044        25/30       26:54        6:40     1:53:13        4:20     1:19:39                 3:46:25
295   Scott Eddie            M3539        27/29       27:31        8:19     1:49:01        4:58     1:21:38                 3:46:28
296   Joshua Dunkley         M2024        44/45       39:46        5:51     1:49:27        4:34     1:11:38                 3:46:40
297   Dan Hutchings          M3034        28/34       29:56       20:56     1:46:15        4:12     1:09:40                 3:46:45
298   Team Alpine            Relay         9/10       36:44        2:07     2:16:20        1:11       51:40                 3:46:50
299   Sandeep Khera          M3034        29/34       39:30        5:53     1:55:53        1:49     1:06:04                 3:47:20
300   Ed Hoffman             M6569          2/3       37:41        7:00     2:02:06        3:14     1:01:25                 3:48:10
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301   Yvonne Kinane-Wells    F5559          1/3       30:09        7:58     1:56:39        2:45     1:13:29                 3:48:14
302   Barb McPhee            F5559          2/3       32:28        6:40     2:00:15        2:39     1:09:06                 3:48:27
303   Thomas Miller          M6569          3/3       34:39        6:26     2:00:18        3:50     1:07:35                 3:48:57
304   Natalya Marusich       F2529         6/10       36:52        4:47     2:01:44        3:31     1:05:41        2:00     3:49:02
305   Gary Fetterman         M4044        26/30       28:49        5:00     1:54:19        3:25     1:21:03                 3:49:09
306   B D Tippets            C0039         6/13       39:16        3:46     1:47:00        3:06     1:20:25                 3:50:26
307   jordan koontz          F1319        11/15       35:38        3:36     2:05:42        2:31     1:06:06                 3:51:00
308   candace bailey         F3539         9/13       37:32        7:02     1:56:42        2:40     1:10:15                 3:51:30
309   Natalie Wilson         F2529         7/10       46:12        6:11     2:03:29        3:05       55:55                 3:51:46
310   Ken Schefler           M3034        30/34       40:28        3:48     1:54:05        5:21     1:15:26                 3:53:46
311   Joelle Staley          F3539        10/13       34:46        7:25     2:06:01        6:02     1:05:49                 3:54:00
312   Hannah Berry           F2529         8/10       28:40        7:24     2:08:01        2:47     1:10:06                 3:54:10
313   James Pendleton        M2529        21/23       35:26        9:33     2:05:01        5:23     1:04:25                 3:54:24
314   Jennifer Padilla       A0039          4/6       41:39        3:48     1:57:08        2:10     1:12:03                 3:54:37
315   Darlene Savage         F5054          5/8       43:24        5:18     2:01:10        2:11     1:06:11                 3:56:01
316   Joslyn Laugenour       F2024        24/24       35:59        8:11     2:07:48        6:18     1:07:40                 3:59:36
317   Kristin McHale         F4044        11/14       37:52        4:25     2:00:26        3:14     1:17:51                 4:00:33
318   Lauren Mercer          F1319        12/15       34:35        4:05     2:09:19        2:25     1:13:25                 4:01:23
319   Kevin Hilary           M4044        27/30       33:33        6:51     2:03:49        4:52     1:17:42                 4:01:54
320   Adam Gilroy            M3539        28/29       29:17        5:46     2:00:34        3:02     1:26:50                 4:02:25
321   Howard Lenox           M3034        31/34       31:52        9:24     1:58:36        2:43     1:23:14                 4:03:04
322   Marti Davis            F6064          2/2       31:26        4:06     2:04:03        2:17     1:23:39                 4:03:13
323   Maia Healy             F3034        12/15       32:18        5:41     2:11:42        2:40     1:13:40                 4:03:19
324   Curtis Van Norman      M3539        29/29       31:00        6:39     1:55:08        3:23     1:31:06                 4:03:51
325   Will Stallworth        C0039         7/13       32:05        5:48     2:06:56        3:42     1:19:12                 4:04:01
326   Rachelle Smith         F3034        13/15       32:49        5:23     2:16:40        3:59     1:09:21                 4:04:11
327   Paige Corley           F4044        12/14       43:07        6:20     2:05:41        3:03     1:10:12                 4:05:19
328   bryan tobler           C4099          7/9       34:25        7:11     1:47:38        3:06     1:36:41                 4:05:53
329   Jonathan Wright        C0039         8/13       22:55        6:39     2:14:37        2:28     1:22:15                 4:06:25
330   Robin Bozzano          F2529         9/10       35:41        5:55     1:56:16        2:52     1:29:15                 4:07:06
331   Renee ingham           F3539        11/13       37:32        5:52     2:14:02        2:39     1:09:55                 4:07:19
332   Natasha Stella         F4044        13/14       30:01        4:38     2:10:28        3:19     1:22:30                 4:07:37
333   Steven Anderson        M4549        20/21       33:29        7:02     2:04:13        2:55     1:23:07                 4:07:50
334   Jennifer Morton        F3539        12/13       36:03        7:39     2:11:53        4:32     1:13:06                 4:08:39
335   Scott Townsend         C4099          8/9       24:57        5:51     2:10:27        3:44     1:30:08                 4:11:20
336   Sean Lashgari          M4044        28/30       27:12       12:02     2:15:05       13:20     1:17:32                 4:11:50
337   Jeremy Letkiewicz      M1319          9/9       24:02       12:34     2:14:05        9:59     1:22:16                 4:12:56
338   Dan and Stefanie       Relay        10/10       35:02        6:05     2:09:50        2:14     1:22:26                 4:13:21
339   Dottie Smith           F3034        14/15       30:27        6:45     2:26:38        2:53     1:09:55                 4:13:43
340   Ellen Maxfield         F5054          6/8       36:33        2:37     2:16:53        3:52     1:18:35                 4:14:37
341   Greg Flitton           M4549        21/21       33:26        7:03     2:06:09        5:23     1:28:06                 4:14:42
342   Steven Staley          M4044        29/30       44:29        9:31     2:01:48        3:57     1:21:02                 4:16:49
343   Josie Jensen           F2529        10/10       42:38        2:17     2:08:51        2:58     1:23:08                 4:16:53
344   Jo Ann Low             F4549         9/11       43:01       11:20     2:17:42        6:32     1:08:03                 4:20:06
345   Laura Gallardo         F3034        15/15       35:47        6:51     2:17:47        4:51     1:19:50                 4:20:14
346   Allison Richards       F4044        14/14       42:36        7:33     2:14:17        3:26     1:16:50                 4:21:15
347   Victoria VanPuyvelde   F1319        13/15       36:06        5:38     2:20:24        2:37     1:19:31                 4:21:38
348   Mary Resman            F1319        14/15       34:42        5:11     2:24:48        2:33     1:16:58                 4:21:38
349   Daniel Rex             C4099          9/9       47:59        6:19     2:05:22        3:06     1:22:03                 4:21:41
350   Justin Haslem          M2024        45/45       32:17        6:44     2:23:35        2:30     1:19:24                 4:21:58
351   Shelby Knudson         F5054          7/8       31:12        4:35     2:08:14        2:30     1:38:46                 4:22:45
352   Heidi Dove             F3539        13/13       45:10        7:38     2:21:41        5:12     1:09:21                 4:23:49
353   Katherine Gonzalez     A0039          5/6       39:06        5:50     2:18:39        4:04     1:22:21                 4:25:54
354   Jeremy Lovell          M2529        22/23       32:43        7:00     2:23:12        6:02     1:26:03                 4:28:58
355   Brian Smith            M3034        32/34       31:38        7:08     2:09:44        4:55     1:43:24                 4:31:52
356   Alicia Patriquin       F5559          3/3       36:17        5:42     2:17:38        3:13     1:38:33                 4:38:08
357   Joe Mutte              M5559         9/10       39:32        9:54     2:31:41        4:25     1:22:41                 4:43:47
358   Travis Campbell        C0039         9/13       31:25        8:43     2:34:22        3:48     1:30:33                 4:45:01
359   Douglas Cox            M5559        10/10       36:25        7:00     2:25:06        1:59     1:39:16                 4:47:46
360   mike milloy            M2529        23/23       42:10        6:10     2:34:11        2:28     1:28:07                 4:50:36
361   Bryan Carroll          C0039        10/13       30:05        6:56     2:33:07        2:45     1:43:50                 4:53:56
362   kelley hefner          C0039        11/13       48:06        6:01     2:29:24        3:09     1:40:08                 5:03:38
363   Scott Harjo            C0039        12/13       34:58        3:23     2:54:08       11:12     1:46:08                 5:18:36
364   Chris Alfson           C0039        13/13       33:01        7:24     2:55:44       10:46     1:46:13                 5:22:21
365   Stephen Stubbs         M3034        33/34       59:40        7:59     2:33:30        3:55     1:46:06                 5:27:13
366   Tina DeCola            F4549        10/11       36:13        8:45     3:01:43        6:15     1:43:41                 5:30:20
367   Claudia Schwarz        A4099          2/2       32:25        5:57     3:08:18        6:21     1:43:42                 5:30:20
368   Susan Kreager          F5054          8/8       39:25        8:15     2:58:42        5:45     1:50:37                 5:36:58
369   Neil Segel             DQ             1/2       21:40        2:26     1:15:49        0:48       31:48                 2:11:40
370   Luke McGuire           DQ             2/2       20:51        2:45     1:15:51        1:08       34:10                 2:13:35
371   richard mularski       M4044        30/30       25:21        2:21                                                            
372   Hannah Dalsing         F1319        15/15       26:01        2:52                                                            
373   Candice Miller         DNF            1/2       29:00        5:21                                                            
374   Autumn Sorenson        A0039          6/6       33:15        7:37                                                            
375   Jill Zundel            F4549        11/11       43:41       12:23                                                            
376   Kelly Miyahara         DNF            2/2       25:38                                                                        
377   Francis Galvez         M3034        34/34       44:39                                                                        
0     Adam Sandoval          DNF            0/0                                                                                    
0     Jeffrey Chavez         DNF            0/0                                                                                    
0     Dale Pabst             DNF            0/0                                                                                    
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